NSP 2.0
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AS201718002591576
AS201718003841509
AS201718004419996
AS201718004650133
AS201718004710299
AS201718004724548
AS201718004992218
AS201718005014915
AS201718005145231

AS201718005184502
AS201718005187904
AS201718005215916
AS201718005317868
AS201718005401208
AS201718008685212
AS201718009251006
AS201718009636142
AS201718009897495
AS201718009958634
AS201718011059405
ML201718003971292
ML201718004160264
ML201718004854138
ML201718005181547
ML201718005399069
ML201718005406175
ML201718005727901
ML201718006795690
ML201718008456732
ML201718008976486
ML201718008979616

SHAMIM HUSSAIN /MANJIL HOQUE

MORIOM BEGUM /SOFIQUL ISLAM

ARZINA KHATUN /ABDUL MOTLEB

BILKIS BEGUM /BIPUL SARKAR

HASSAN UZZAMAN /MONIRUZZAMAN
MORZINA KHATUN /ROFIQUL ISLAM
MINJUARA BEGUM /ABBAS ALI

RASHIDA BEGUM /JADAV ALI

KOBITA KHATUN /A KORIM

MASHIDUL ROHMAN /MONJIL HOSSAIN
TARIF AZIZ /MOFFAZZAL HOQUE

MOSHIR UDDIN /SUKUR ALI

ARPINA PARBEEN /ALI HOSSAIN

MOKTADUL ISLAM /JOHOR UDDIN

ASIB HOSSAIN /DILWAR HOSSAIN

NURUL AMIN /LT. ISLAM HOQUE

SHAFI EMANDAR /ZUL HUSSAIN

NAZMINA KHATUN /AHIAL HOQUE

AKTARUL ISLAM /ZAHIRUL ISLAM

AMZAD HUSSAIN SIKDAR /HANIF ALI SIKDAR
SORJINA YESMIN KHATUN /ABDUL SATTAR
SADDAM HUSSAIN /ROFIAL HOQUE

ARMAN AHAMMED /Apdul Mannan Sorkar
HAFIZUR RAHMAN /ABDUL HAMID
SUSHMITA JASMINE /SHAHAJAMAL MIAH
SAIDUR RAHMAN /Zohirul Hoque

MD MONIRUL ISLAM MOLLAH /NUR HUSSAIN MOLLAH
KAMRUL ISLAM MOLLAH /NUR HOSSAIN MOLLAH
ROUSHAN AL MEHEDI ALAM /ROFIQUL ALAM
ROHIBUL ISLAM /ABDUL QUDDUS MONDAL
SHAHNAWAZ RAJA RAHMAN /AZIZUR RAJA RAHMAN

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX1430
XXXXXX1525
XXXXXX3026
XXXXXX8114
XXXXXX1383
XXXXXX1773
XXXXXX6456
XXXXXX2620
XXXXXX6925
XXXXXX7294
XXXXXX8121
XXXXXX6494
XXXXXX8630
XXXXXX1391
XXXXXX9486
XXXXXX1540
XXXXXX2316
XXXXXX8797
XXXXXX8943
XXXXXX6524
XXXXXX7855
XXXXXX7893
XXXXXX8675
XXXXXX0792
XXXXXX7401
XXXXXX5573
XXXXXX3427
XXXXXX6125
XXXXXX6845
XXXXXX1100
XXXXXX7590

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
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POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
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